

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

CONTEMPT CASE No.3128 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
04.	23.01.2026	<u>RC,J</u> Learned counsel for the respondents submitted that the counter filed by them has been returned with certain office objections and sought time to resubmit the same. It is brought to the notice of this Court that this matter has been wrongly listed under the caption for appearance. Registry is directed to delete the matter from the caption for appearance. Post on 20.02.2026. RAVI CHEEMALAPATI, J <i>RKS</i>	