

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No.C.C. No.3128 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl.No.	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
10.	19.08.2026	<u>RC, J</u> The contemnor appeared physically before this Court. Post on 17.09.2026. _____ RAVI CHEEMALAPATI, J MJA	